Typ

Prufraum

Rauminhalt
Temperaturbereich

Feuchtebereich
Abweichung zeitlich
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Zahl der Einlegeboden
(Standardlieferumfang)

Maximalbelastung pro
Einlegeboden

Gerat

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Elektr. Anschluss

Nettogewicht des Standardgerats
Kaltemittel

Typ | GWP

CO,-Aquivalent

XCS-X1000

1000 |

0°C bis +35 °C, optional
-20°C bis +80°C

20 bis 80 %

+0,5 °C [ +2% rel. F.
1500 mm

2 X 610 mm

585 mm

8

25 kg

2105 mm

1520 mm

1060 mm
400/230 V /50 Hz
420 kg

R134a /1430
1,859 t



